Fink-Simko DER / Zero Net Energy House Project Finances

EXxpenses
Description Company
Construction Synergy
Windows Eastern Architectural Supply
PV New England Clean Energy
Kitchen Cabinets and Counters Carole Industries
Kitchen Appliances Gray's Appliances
HPWH and Install Joe Murphy Plumbing
Tree Removal for PV Iron Tree Removal
Bathroom Fixtures and Plumbing Supplies Ferguson
Kitchen and Bathroom Tile Costco
Misc Hardware and Paint Home Depot and Lowes
Total Costs
Incentives
Description Company / Government Sponsor
Level 1 DER, Level 2 NZE, and Air Sealing Bonus National Grid
Residential Energy Efficient Property Tax Credit for PV us
Nonbusiness Energy Property Tax Credit for Windows us
Solar and Wind Energy Credit MA
HPWH Rebate National Grid

Total Incentives

Owner Net Cost

Cost
$295,312.30
$28,185.16
$38,491.00
$21,605.67
$8,379.93
$1,989.00
$2,675.00
$7,181.10
$2,688.12
$2,367.08

$ 408,874.36

Incentive
$45,937.00
$12,778.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$61,215.00

$347,659.36



