Fink-Simko DER / Zero Net Energy House Project Finances

Expenses

<u>Description</u>	<u>Company</u>	<u>Cost</u>
Construction	Synergy	\$295,312.30
Windows	Eastern Architectural Supply	\$28,185.16
PV	New England Clean Energy	\$38,491.00
Kitchen Cabinets and Counters	Carole Industries	\$21,605.67
Kitchen Appliances	Gray's Appliances	\$8,379.93
HPWH and Install	Joe Murphy Plumbing	\$1,989.00
Tree Removal for PV	Iron Tree Removal	\$2,675.00
Bathroom Fixtures and Plumbing Supplies	Ferguson	\$7,181.10
Kitchen and Bathroom Tile	Costco	\$2,688.12
Misc Hardware and Paint	Home Depot and Lowes	\$2,367.08

Total Costs \$ 408,874.36

Incentives

<u>Description</u>	Company / Government Sponsor	<u>Incentive</u>
Level 1 DER, Level 2 NZE, and Air Sealing Bonus	National Grid	\$45,937.00
Residential Energy Efficient Property Tax Credit for PV	US	\$12,778.00
Nonbusiness Energy Property Tax Credit for Windows	US	\$500.00
Solar and Wind Energy Credit	MA	\$1,000.00
HPWH Rebate	National Grid	\$1,000.00
	Total Incentives	\$61,215.00
	Owner Net Cost	\$347,659.36